
 

Competitions Entry Form 2014 
 

Students wishing to enter one or more of these competitions must tick the appropriate box and return this form with 
payment to the finance office.  
 

Students who are enrolled in an ACE subject are expected to participate in the competition for that subject area, as 
part of their ongoing commitment to the ACE program. Level 1 students, are strongly encouraged to participate. 
Students will be reminded closer to the time of each competition that they have entered.  
 

This form and payment must be received by the 27
th

 Feb (Term 1, Week 6) if your child wishes to sit the 
Australian Geography Competition 

 

PAYMENT SLIP FOR COMPETITIONS 
Amount Enclosed $____________ cash/credit card/cheques made out to Melrose High 
 
Student Name: ______________________________________________________ Year __________  
______________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Credit Card Facility – MINIMUM PAYMENT $20 (Please tick which card applies)   
 
MasterCard                           Visa                          Expiry date: _____________ 
 
Please print name on card: _____________________________ Signature_______________________ 

Card No _ _ _ _    _ _ _ _    _ _ _ _    _ _ _ _   Date________________ 

Direct payments can be made to Commonwealth Bank Account Number: 10002654 – BSB 062987 please put your family name 
and description of the payment i.e. Competitions 2014 family name and email fiona.dempsey@ed.act.edu.au  to confirm payment. 

Competition Competition Date Entry Fee 
Tick if 

Entering 

Australian Geography Competition 

Mon   24 March 2014 (Yr9) 
Tues  25 March 2014 (Yr8) 
Wed  26 March 2014 (Yr10) 
Thurs 27 March 2014 (Yr7) 

$3.00  

ICAS Spelling Competition (Yr7 only) Tues 17 June 2014 $12.10  
ICAS Writing Competition  Wed 18 June 2014 $18.70  
ICAS English Competition  Tues 29 July 2014 $8.80  
ICAS Computer Skills Competition Tues 20 May 2014 $8.80  
Big Science Competition Mon-Fri 21-28 May 2014 $7.00  
ICAS Science Competition Wed 4 June 2014 $8.80  
RACI Chemistry Competition Thurs 19 June 2014 $5.50  
AMT Australian Mathematics Competition Thurs 7 August 2014 $6.00  
ACER Language Certificate 1  
(Yr7 & 8) 

Tues 5 August 2014 $9.00  
ACER Language Certificate 2  
(Yr9 & 10) 

Wed 6 August 2014 $12.00  

 Total Money  $_______ 
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